Jennifer Peters and Casey Hester
Shower: March 28th, 2026

>

To order, please call Reeves Hardware at 706-782-4253 and ask for The Bridal Registry while
using your credit card or store account to purchase your gifts. Complimentary gift wrapping
available. You may pick up your gifts or we will see that they get delivered to the shower. We
have added a picture to show the items that the couple has picked out for your convenience.



121183
725754
1028517
1028518
6060383
6084050
6095707
6219406

6298822
8022004
8030422
8060214
8060764
8066279
8082743
8082745
8083941
8093917
8306532
30170510
70173415
15235L
16400C
16400G
A214
A298
A447
BWO09
BW243125
C34962
D10648
DBD691PK
DBP691PK
DST101
G11998
G17511
G17516
G17527
G17531
G17535
G95218
K109BMS
K110HMS
K172WMS
KHMM109CHC
KHMM110CHC
KHMM172CHC
L600KSS
L600QSS
M1025
M1090
M1102
M87298L
M87298S
M88457
M88459
MH1007
MSB003
N4672
N6523D
PD8599645
RC333P

Description

VINTAGE FILIGREE DESK CLOCK
FRAMED FLORAL WALL PRINT
MULT CLNR SPRY RAIN 160Z
DISH SOAP LQUD RAIN 160Z

PITCHR WTH LID CLR 770Z
CTNG BRD TRAY BMB 11X14"
COVER MICROWAVE SPATTER
DISHWASHER MAGNET

HALF SHEET PAN17.7X12.7
COOLER TUNDRA HAUL TAN
GRIDDLE BAST COVR SS 12"

GRILL PRESS CST IRN 10"
BLCKSTN GRILL CLNING KIT
GRIDDLE COVR GAS BLK 36"

GRIDDLE TOOL SET 5PC
GRDLE MGNT TOOL HLDR
SKEWER BAMBOO BROWN 10"L
BLKS OUTDOR GRDLE 4BRNR
APPLE BBQ PELLETS 20LB
MR. & MRS. GOLD BOW FRAME
PRAISE GOD BLESSINGS FLOW TEATWL
AMALA IKAT GREY LUNCHEON
HYDRANGEAS/PORCELAIN NP COCKTAIL
HYDRANGEAS/PORCELAIN GUEST TOWEL
A TISKET A TASKET BASKET OF EGGS
GINGER JAR
TOTE-ALLY CUTE!

OVAL BAKER PINSTRIPES
SWEET GRACE PURA VIAL V4
SANTA FE CLEAR ICE TEA 22 OZ
THIS GARDEN IS MY JOY MATMATE
6.90Z BUTTER DUST
6.90Z BUTTER STEAK
REC RUBBER TRAY LINES
SIERRA MULTI TEALIGHT HOLDER
BROOKLYN MEL BOWL LT BLUE
BROOKLYN MEL SALAD PLATE LT BLUE
BROOKLYN MEL DINNE PLATE LT BLUE
BROOKLYN SERV BOWL LT BLUE
BROOKLYN RECT PLATTER LT BLUE
BLK/WHT FADED X BAMBOO NEST S/3
KASSADESIGN BATH TOWEL MOSS
KASSADESIGN HAND TOWEL MOSS
KASSADESIGN WASH CLOTH MOSS
HAMMAM BATH TOWEL CHARCOAL
HAMMAM HAND TOWEL CHARCOAL
HAMMAM WASH TOWEL CHARCOAL
WASHED LINEN SHEET SET WHITE K
WASHED LINEN SHEET SET WHITE Q
SUNFLOWER MINI
CARDINAL MINI
COLORFUL TREE MINI
CANDLE HOLDER LG
CANDLE HOLDER SM
URN 10.5" CERAMIC
VASE 8.5" CERAMIC
WHILTE BLOOM MINI WELCOME
HYDRANGEA MELAMINE SERVING BOWL
NS MEAT LOAF PAN BREAD PAN SET
LOBSTER NUT CRACKER
SUN WASHED NAPKIN HOLDER
TIMBERLINE PILLAR 3X3 PLATINUM

Retail

32.490
49.990
5.990
5.990
39.990
44.990
5.990
2.490

25.990
449.990
24.990
31.990
38.990
49.990
32.990
24.990
3.990
549.990
19.990
38.990
21.490
6.290
5.290
7.990
17.000
17.000
17.000
49.000
18.990
8.990
29.990
9.990
9.990
39.990
112.990
11.990
11.490
16.990
36.990
31.990
20.990
18.990
8.790
7.790
30.990
17.990
10.990
253.990
227.990
16.990
16.990
16.990
40.990
27.990
48.990
41.990
55.990
26.990
17.990
10.990
32.990
25.990



121183
RC3361V
RT020
RZ4651052
525074
SWK370210
SWK370214
SWK370215
W1060
WLWHT

Description

VINTAGE FILIGREE DESK CLOCK
TIMBERLINE PILLAR 3X6 FR VAN/IVO
RED ROSES DBL SIDED WAFFLE TOWEL
MINI BLUE POT
MINI GALLERY SHELF SITTERS
Balsamic Roast Onion Veggie Roas
SESAME GARLIC VEGGIE SEASONIN
Citrus Pepper Veggie Roaster
SUNFLOWER FIELD WET-IT CLOTH
WOODEN CW LANTERN WTHR WHT

Retail

32.490
29.990
18.950
13.990
17.990
5.490
4.990
5.490
6.990
44.490



