

Jennifer Peters and Casey Hester

Shower: March 28th, 2026

Wedding: May 2nd, 2026



To order, please call Reeves Hardware at 706-782-4253 and ask for The Bridal Registry while using your credit card or store account to purchase your gifts. Complimentary gift wrapping available. You may pick up your gifts or we will see that they get delivered to the shower. We have added a picture to show the items that the couple has picked out for your convenience.

SKU	Description	Retail
121183	VINTAGE FILIGREE DESK CLOCK	32.490
725754	FRAMED FLORAL WALL PRINT	49.990
1028517	MULT CLNR SPRY RAIN 16OZ	5.990
1028518	DISH SOAP LQUD RAIN 16OZ	5.990
6060383	PITCHR WTH LID CLR 77OZ	39.990
6084050	CTNG BRD TRAY BMB 11X14"	44.990
6095707	COVER MICROWAVE SPATTER	5.990
6219406	DISHWASHER MAGNET	2.490
6298822	HALF SHEET PAN17.7X12.7	25.990
8022004	COOLER TUNDRA HAUL TAN	449.990
8030422	GRIDDLE BAST COVR SS 12"	24.990
8060214	GRILL PRESS CST IRN 10"	31.990
8060764	BLCKSTN GRILL CLNING KIT	38.990
8066279	GRIDDLE COVR GAS BLK 36"	49.990
8082743	GRIDDLE TOOL SET 5PC	32.990
8082745	GRDLE MGNT TOOL HLDR	24.990
8083941	SKEWER BAMBOO BROWN 10"L	3.990
8093917	BLKS OUTDOR GRDLE 4BRNR	549.990
8306532	APPLE BBQ PELLETS 20LB	19.990
30170510	MR. & MRS. GOLD BOW FRAME	38.990
70173415	PRAISE GOD BLESSINGS FLOW TEATWL	21.490
15235L	AMALA IKAT GREY LUNCHEON	6.290
16400C	HYDRANGEAS/PORCELAIN NP COCKTAIL	5.290
16400G	HYDRANGEAS/PORCELAIN GUEST TOWEL	7.990
A214	A TISKET A TASKET BASKET OF EGGS	17.000
A298	GINGER JAR	17.000
A447	TOTE-ALLY CUTE!	17.000
BW09	OVAL BAKER PINSTRIPES	49.000
BW243125	SWEET GRACE PURA VIAL V4	18.990
C34962	SANTA FE CLEAR ICE TEA 22 OZ	8.990
D10648	THIS GARDEN IS MY JOY MATMATE	29.990
DBD691PK	6.9OZ BUTTER DUST	9.990
DBP691PK	6.9OZ BUTTER STEAK	9.990
DST101	REC RUBBER TRAY LINES	39.990
G11998	SIERRA MULTI TEALIGHT HOLDER	112.990
G17511	BROOKLYN MEL BOWL LT BLUE	11.990
G17516	BROOKLYN MEL SALAD PLATE LT BLUE	11.490
G17527	BROOKLYN MEL DINNE PLATE LT BLUE	16.990
G17531	BROOKLYN SERV BOWL LT BLUE	36.990
G17535	BROOKLYN RECT PLATTER LT BLUE	31.990
G95218	BLK/WHT FADED X BAMBOO NEST S/3	20.990
K109BMS	KASSADESIGN BATH TOWEL MOSS	18.990
K110HMS	KASSADESIGN HAND TOWEL MOSS	8.790
K172WMS	KASSADESIGN WASH CLOTH MOSS	7.790
KHMM109CHC	HAMMAM BATH TOWEL CHARCOAL	30.990
KHMM110CHC	HAMMAM HAND TOWEL CHARCOAL	17.990
KHMM172CHC	HAMMAM WASH TOWEL CHARCOAL	10.990
L600KSS	WASHED LINEN SHEET SET WHITE K	253.990
L600QSS	WASHED LINEN SHEET SET WHITE Q	227.990
M1025	SUNFLOWER MINI	16.990
M1090	CARDINAL MINI	16.990
M1102	COLORFUL TREE MINI	16.990
M87298L	CANDLE HOLDER LG	40.990
M87298S	CANDLE HOLDER SM	27.990
M88457	URN 10.5" CERAMIC	48.990
M88459	VASE 8.5" CERAMIC	41.990
MH1007	WHILTE BLOOM MINI WELCOME	55.990
MSB003	HYDRANGEA MELAMINE SERVING BOWL	26.990
N4672	NS MEAT LOAF PAN BREAD PAN SET	17.990
N6523D	LOBSTER NUT CRACKER	10.990
PD8599645	SUN WASHED NAPKIN HOLDER	32.990
RC333P	TIMBERLINE PILLAR 3X3 PLATINUM	25.990

SKU	Description	Retail
121183	VINTAGE FILIGREE DESK CLOCK	32.490
RC336IV	TIMBERLINE PILLAR 3X6 FR VAN/IVO	29.990
RT020	RED ROSES DBL SIDED WAFFLE TOWEL	18.950
RZ4651052	MINI BLUE POT	13.990
S25074	MINI GALLERY SHELF SITTERS	17.990
SWK370210	Balsamic Roast Onion Veggie Roas	5.490
SWK370214	SESAME GARLIC VEGGIE SEASONIN	4.990
SWK370215	Citrus Pepper Veggie Roaster	5.490
W1060	SUNFLOWER FIELD WET-IT CLOTH	6.990
WLWHT	WOODEN CW LANTERN WTHR WHT	44.490